Thursday, April 1, 2021
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
Friday, April 2, 2021
Monday, April 5, 2021

9:30 AM

Tuesday, April 6, 2021
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, April 7, 2021
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM

Thursday, April 8, 2021
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Friday, April 9, 2021
9:00 AM

Chairman's Schedule
April 2021

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, President &
CEO, Independent Community Bankers of
America

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Tony Golobic, Chairman & CEO,
GreatAmerica Financial Services

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Financial Crimes Enforcement Network
Interagency Principals Meeting

Call w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citigroup



10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

Monday, April 12, 202
9:30 AM
1:00 PM

Tuesday, April 13, 2021
7:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

5:15PM

Wednesday, April 14, 2021

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
5:00 PM

Thursday, April 15, 2021
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Minority Depository Institutions
Subcommittee

Meeting w/United States Treasury

International Regulatory Roundtable

Remarks (pre-recorded) Consumer Bankers
Association

Call w/Mark Calabria, Director, Federal
Housing Finance Agency

FDIC Advisory Committee on Community
Banking

Call w/James Gorman, Chairman & CEO,
Morgan Stanley
Case Review Committee Meeting

Meeting w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman,
Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, Director,
FDIC

Trilateral Principal-Level Exercise Meeting

Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM

Friday, April 16, 2021
9:30 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
Monday, April 19, 2021
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
Tuesday, April 20, 2021
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Wednesday, April 21, 2021
2:30 PM

Remarks: FDIC-Santa Clara University,
Banking on Data: Great Possibilities, Great
Responsibilities, Conference Series

Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, FRB
Remarks: FDIC Academic Challenge
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Closing Remarks: FDIC Academic
Challenge

Meeting w/FDIC Academic Challenge
Winners

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Remarks: National Community Investment
Fund 2021 Virtual Conference-Reimagining
Mission-Oriented Banking

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Remarks: Tennessee Tech University
College of Business Seminar on Banking

Call w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citigroup

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Thursday, April 22, 2021
3:30 PM

Friday, April 23, 2021

Monday, April 26, 2021
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
2:00 PM

Tuesday, April 27, 2021
2:00 PM

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
Thursday, April 29, 2021
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
Friday, April 30, 2021
11:30 AM

12:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/California Reinvestment
Coalition

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Remarks: Office of Financial Research
Advisory Committee Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Remarks: American Bankers Association
Annual Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Remarks: White House Initiative on
Historically Black Colleges and Universities
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Senator Mark Warner



