Chairman's Schedule April 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021 12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, April 2, 2021	
Monday, April 5, 2021 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Call w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, President & CEO, Independent Community Bankers of America
Wednesday, April 7, 2021 10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Call w/Tony Golobic, Chairman & CEO, GreatAmerica Financial Services
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, April 8, 2021 10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Financial Crimes Enforcement Network Interagency Principals Meeting
Friday, April 9, 2021	
9:00 AM	Call w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citigroup

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, April 12, 202 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	FDIC Minority Depository Institutions Subcommittee
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 7:30 AM	Meeting w/United States Treasury International Regulatory Roundtable
11:00 AM	Remarks (pre-recorded) Consumer Bankers Association
12:30 PM	Call w/Mark Calabria, Director, Federal Housing Finance Agency
1:00 PM	FDIC Advisory Committee on Community Banking
5:15 PM	Call w/James Gorman, Chairman & CEO, Morgan Stanley
Wednesday, April 14, 2021	
Wednesday, April 14, 2021 10:00 AM	Case Review Committee Meeting
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, Director, FDIC
Thursday, April 15, 2021 11:00 AM	Trilateral Principal-Level Exercise Meeting
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM	Remarks: FDIC-Santa Clara University, Banking on Data: Great Possibilities, Great Responsibilities, Conference Series
Friday, April 16, 2021 9:30 AM	Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, FRB
12:00 PM	Remarks: FDIC Academic Challenge
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Closing Remarks: FDIC Academic Challenge
5:30 PM	Meeting w/FDIC Academic Challenge Winners
Monday, April 19, 2021 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Remarks: National Community Investment Fund 2021 Virtual Conference-Reimagining Mission-Oriented Banking
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
7:00 PM	Remarks: Tennessee Tech University College of Business Seminar on Banking
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 2:00 PM	Call w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citigroup
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/California Reinvestment Coalition
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Remarks: Office of Financial Research Advisory Committee Meeting
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Remarks: American Bankers Association Annual Meeting
Meeting w/staff
Remarks: White House Initiative on Historically Black Colleges and Universities
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Senator Mark Warner